
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 2
Hoge Rielen 27.12.2023

K.O.L.

Violette DUPUY
BriveCorrèzeCO
Omloop : D21
Afstand : 6560m

--/11 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Maria LABARRE 0:49:33 [1000]
2. Nancy WENDERICKX 0:51:32 [962]
3. Eveline HUSNER 0:52:23 [946]

1. 167 00:01:38 212m 7'42"/km
2. 203 00:05:39 00:07:17
3. 202 00:01:10 00:08:27 108m 10'48"/km
4. 198 00:02:46 00:11:13 219m 12'38"/km
5. 184 00:01:04 00:12:17 173m 6'10"/km
6. 171 00:05:30 00:17:47
7. 194 00:03:27 00:21:14 355m 9'43"/km
8. 188 00:03:11 00:24:25 277m 11'30"/km
9. 200 00:03:42 00:28:07 274m 13'30"/km

10. 201 00:01:09 00:29:16 110m 10'27"/km
11. 196 00:02:33 00:31:49 180m 14'10"/km
12. 185 00:03:50 00:35:39 385m 9'57"/km
13. 230 00:04:17 00:39:56 680m 6'18"/km
14. 209 00:02:15 00:42:11 223m 10'05"/km
15. 212 00:01:16 00:43:27 181m 7'00"/km
16. 220 00:03:07 00:46:34
17. 999 00:00:33 00:47:07 100m 5'30"/km
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